MAHARAJA
—WHITELINE—

1500 Watts
High Performance

Kettle MAHARAJA WHITELINE Viva Excel - 1.8 |

Brand
Weight
Capacity
Dimensions
Power
Voltage

Included Components

Finish Type

Special Features

Model

Color

Maharaja Whiteline
700¢g

1.81
19x16.8x22cm
1500 W

240V

1 kettle , Power Base Cord
& User Manual

Stainless Steel

Water Level Indicator,
Concealed Heating

Viva Excel
Black
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